
Produktdokumentasjon

Importør
COSANI A/S, Trindsøvej 10 - 8000 Aarhus C - Danmark
Telefon 0045 70231000, E-post info@cosani.dk, Internett www.cosani.dk

Farger Nummer Kranhull

Hvit glans 
Agave
Ardesia
Hvit matt 
Bistro
Cenere
Creta
Ghiaccio
Tortora

MS86CSN11
MS86CSN04
MS86CSN26
MS86CSN09
MS86CSN16
MS86CSN17
MS86CSN08
MS86CSN15
MS86CSN05

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Norm_Pura_KubeX

2,5 kg

Toalettsete

Toalettsete

dualglaze 400 Kg 
tested

antiscratchextraglaze
antibacterial®

dualglaze 400 Kg 
tested

antiscratchextraglaze
antibacterial®

Antibakteriell Soft-Close sete i termoplast. 

46
0

50 25

18
0

455

36
5

20
0/

22
0

100 70280

70hu
l i

 p
or

se
le

n

70

Source NOBB, 3/7/2025


